
Schützengesellschaft Oberönz
Ausschiessen 2019

Ranglisten

Feld A

Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Frey Sybille 986 7 x 97
2 Gerber Christian 982 4 x 97
3 Liechti Hans 982 2 x 96
4 Aeschbach Peter 981 1 x 97
5 Burch Pascal 975 1 x 97
6 Schär Patrik 970 1 x 95

Feld D

Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Hänni Rolf 983 5 x 97
2 Krummenacher Willi 982 3 x 97
3 Staub Hansueli 974 1 x 96
4 Grossenbacher Ernst 973 1 x 95
5 Grossenbacher Kurt 969 1 x 96
6 Ramseier Hans 968 6 x 95
7 Nyffeler Hans 964 2 x 94
8 Käser Martin 962 1 x 95
9 Schär Hans-Jürg 962 3 x 93

10 Loosli Walter 961 1 x 94
11 Bigler Stefan 961 1 x 93
12 Wittwer Hans 959 2 x 91
13 Lacher Dominik 954 4 x 93
14 Sommer Martin 953 1 x 92
15 Buchmüller Robert 950 3 x 92
16 Schafer Daniel 943 1 x 91
17 Frey Philipp 940 1 x 92
18 Gast Patrik 910 2 x 87
19 Gerber Claudia 883 1 x 76
20 Wittwer Isabelle 866 1 x 80
21 Bigler Andy 804 2 x 73
22 Valalikova Martina 802 3 x 68
23 Schafer Susanne 776 2 x 67
24 Bigler Maja 772 1 x 67

1. Streicher 2. Streicher

1. Streicher 2. Streicher
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Ranglisten Mouchen

Feld A

Rang Name Vorname Total 100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Frey Sybille 25 1 4 5 7 8
2 Gerber Christian 18 1 3 3 7 4
3 Burch Pascal 15 1 2 8 4
4 Aeschbach Peter 13 2 2 1 6 2
5 Liechti Hans 12 2 3 2 1 4
6 Schär Patrik 8 1 1 1 3 2

Feld D

Rang Name Vorname Total 100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Hänni Rolf 21 1 2 6 6 6
2 Krummenacher Willi 14 2 1 4 6 1
3 Staub Hansueli 11 1 2 1 2 5
4 Grossenbacher Kurt 11 1 1 4 5
5 Grossenbacher Ernst 10 1 1 6 2
6 Ramseier Hans 10 1 2 1 6
7 Schär Hans‐Jürg 7 2 2 3
8 Käser  Martin 7 1 1 5
9 Nyffeler Hans 6 1 1 2 2
10 Wittwer Hans 6 1 2 3
11 Loosli Walter 6 1 1 3 1
12 Lacher Dominik 5 1 1 1 2
13 Bigler Stefan 5 4 1
14 Sommer Martin 5 3 2
15 Buchmüller Robert 3 1 1 1
16 Schafer Daniel 3 1 1 1
17 Gerber Claudia 1 1
18 Frey Philipp 1 1
19 Bigler Andy 1 1
20 Bigler Maja 1 1
21 Gast Patrik 1 1

Schafer Susanne
Wittwer Isabelle
Valalikova Martina
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